
AGENDA
City Council Committee of the Whole
Monday, May 8, 2023 at 5:00 PM 
City Hall Cowles Council Chambers In-Person & Via Zoom Webinar 

text

Homer City Hall 
491 E. Pioneer Avenue 
Homer, Alaska 99603 

www.cityofhomer-ak.gov 

Zoom Webinar ID: 953 097 829   Password: 234969 
https://cityofhomer.zoom.us  

Dial: 346-248-7799 or 669-900-6833; 
(Toll Free) 888-788-0099 or 877-853-5247 

1. CALL TO ORDER, 5:00 P.M.

2. AGENDA APPROVAL (Only those matters on the noticed agenda may be considered, pursuant to
City Council’s Operating Manual)

3. CONSENT AGENDA

4. REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

5. DISCUSSION TOPIC(S)

5.A. Work Session Calendar Page 2 

5.B. Revised Water and Sewer Utility Financial/Rate Setting Policies Supplemental Packet

5.C. FY24/25 Operating and Capital Budget

6. COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE (3 minute time limit)

7. ADJOURNMENT NO LATER THAN 5:50 PM Next Regular Meeting is Monday, May 22, 2023 at
6:00 p.m., Committee of the Whole at 5:00 p.m. All meetings scheduled to be held in the City
Hall Cowles Council Chambers located at 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska.
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WORK SESSION 
AGENDA CALENDAR 2023 

 
Council  
Meeting Dates 

 
4:00 p.m. Worksession Topic 

Monday, May 8  

Tuesday, May 22  

Monday, June 12 Housing – Special Projects Coordinator (pending) 

Monday, June 26  

Monday, July 24  

Monday, August 14 HERC – Economic Development Manager & Recreation 
Manager 

Monday, August 28 2024-2029 Capital Improvement Plan & FY25 
Legislative Priorities - Special Projects & 
Communications Coordinator  

Monday, September 11 HERC Construction Budget – Economic Development 
Manager & Recreation Manager 

Monday, September 25  

Monday, October 9  

Monday, October 23  

Monday, November 27  

Monday, December 11  

Monday, December 18 
If needed 
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